Telephone 1200.00 1200.00 

Medical Allowance 2000.00 2000.00 

Education Allowance 1450.00 1450.00 

Other Allowance 6500.00 6500.00 

CONV 1600.00 1600.00 

Gross Pay 24215.00 24215.00 0.00 Total 

1160.00 

Net Payable 24215 - 1160 = 23055 

Rs. Twenty three thousand fifty five indian rupee only. 

This is a computer generated salary slip and requires no physical signature or stamp. 

Mumbai renuka@chemofarbe.com 

Pay Slip For The Month Of December - 2024